] performance audio july.txt
Midwestspl Winners

Msd 1
1. 137.2 Robert Sutton 137.2 137.2 137.2 137.2
Msd 2
1. 138.9 Mmarshall cCuster 138.9 138.9 138.9 138.9
Msd 3
Msd 4
Basic 1
1. 145.1 3Joshua Judy 145.1 145.1 145.1 143.5
2. 142.5 Marshall Custer 142.5 142.5 142.5
Basic 2
Basic 3
1. 148.4 Daniell Buttrum 148.4 148.4 148.4 147.5
2. 148.3 Rico Ramiez 148.3 148.3 147.6
3. 147.4 Richard Buttrum 147 .4 147.4
Basic 4

1. 146.1 Joe Fry 146.1 146.1 146.1 146.1

Advanced 2
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Xtreme 1

1. 148.
2. 148.
3. 147.
4. 146.
5. 145.
6. 142.
7. 138.
8. 137.
9. 000.
0. 000.
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Daniell Buttrum
Rico Ramiez
Richard Buttrum
Joe Fry

Joshua Judy
Marshall Custer
Marshall cCuster
Robert sutton
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